


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 1

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

African Memories in a Box 2 ............................................................................... 



Namibia Craft Shop Page: 2

Page: 2

AFRICAN MEMORIES IN A BOX

RHINO KIDS PENDANT GOLD

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Gold Stud Earrings for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0020 G
Price: N$1,030.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

RHINO KIDS PENDANT SILVER

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Silver Pendant and Chain for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0020 S
Price: N$910.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

RHINO KIDS STUDS SILVER

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Silver Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0020S
Price: N$520.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 3

Page: 3

MY SIMBA KIDS STUDS SILVER

My Silver Simba King of the Jungle Stud Earrings for kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0019S
Price: N$560.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

MY SIMBA KIDS STUDS GOLD

My Gold Simba King of the Jungle Stud Earrings for kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0019G
Price: N$605.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

RHINO KIDS STUDS GOLD

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Golden Stud Earrings for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0020G
Price: N$560.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BABY GIRAFFE KIDS STUDS SILVER

Adorable! Baby Giraffe Silver Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0021S
Price: N$595.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=My+Simba+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=My+Simba+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 4

Page: 4

BABY GIRAFFE KIDS STUDS GOLD

Adorable! Baby Giraffe Golden Stud Earrings for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0021G
Price: N$645.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS SILVER

Fun and Colorful Silver Elephant Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0022S
Price: N$1,050.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS GOLD

Fun and Colorful Gold Elephant Stud Earrings for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0022G
Price: N$1,160.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS PENDANT SILVER

Charming Silver Monkey Face Pendant and Chain for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0016S
Price: N$1,055.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 5

Page: 5

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS PENDANT GOLD

Charming Gold Monkey Face Pendant and Chain for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0016G
Price: N$1,180.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS PENDANT GOLD

Sparkling Gold Paw Print Kids Pendant and Chain for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0018G
Price: N$1,070.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BABY GIRAFFE KIDS PENDANT GOLD

Adorable! Baby Giraffe Gold Pendant and Chain for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0021G
Price: N$980.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BABY GIRAFFE KIDS PENDANT SILVER

Adorable! Baby Giraffe Silver Pendant and Chain for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0021S
Price: N$860.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 6

Page: 6

SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS PENDANT SILVER

Sparkling Silver Paw Print Kids Pendant and Chain for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0018S
Price: N$940.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS PENDANT GOLD

Super Sweet! Golden Elephant with Pink detail Pendant and Chain for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0015G
Price: N$1,250.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS PENDANT SILVER

Super Sweet! Silver Elephant with Pink detail Pendant and Chain for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0015S
Price: N$1,080.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Fun and Colorful Gold Elephant Pendant for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0022G
Price: N$1,470.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 7

Page: 7

FUN ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

Fun and Colorful Silver Elephant Pendant for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0022S
Price: N$1,305.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

MY SIMBA PENDANT GOLD

My Gold Simba King of the Jungle Pendant and Chain for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0019G
Price: N$1,075.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

MY SIMBA PENDANT SILVER

My Silver Simba King of the Jungle Pendant and Chain for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0019S
Price: N$935.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT STUDS SILVER

Modern whole Origami Elephant Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0006S
Price: N$730.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=My+Simba+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=My+Simba+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 8

Page: 8

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT STUDS GOLD

Modern whole Origami Elephant Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0006G
Price: N$805.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE STUDS SILVER

Origami Giraffe Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0009S
Price: N$870.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE STUDS GOLD

Origami Giraffe Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0009G
Price: N$1,030.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE LOVE STUDS SILVER

Giraffe Love Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0010S
Price: N$835.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 9

Page: 9

GIRAFFE LOVE STUDS GOLD

Giraffe Love Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0010G
Price: N$985.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPICY CHEETAH STUDS SILVER

Super Elegant Cheetah Face Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0011S
Price: N$950.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPICY CHEETAH STUDS GOLD

Super Elegant Cheetah Face Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0011G
Price: N$1,065.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO STUDS SILVER

SAVE THE RHINO Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0012S
Price: N$750.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 10

Page: 10

SAVE THE RHINO STUDS GOLD

SAVE THE RHINO Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0012G
Price: N$880.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS SILVER

Super Sweet! Silver Elephant with Pink detail Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0015S
Price: N$890.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS GOLD

Super Sweet! Golden Elephant with Pink detail Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0015G
Price: N$965.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS STUDS SILVER

Charming Silver Monkey Face Stud Earrings for kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0016S
Price: N$1,050.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 11

Page: 11

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS STUDS GOLD

Charming Gold Monkey Face Stud Earrings for kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0016G
Price: N$1,205.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN MONKEY KIDS STUDS SILVER

Monkies just wanna have fun Silver Stud Earrings for kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0017S
Price: N$1,345.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN MONKEY KIDS STUDS GOLD

Monkies just wanna have fun Gold Stud Earrings for kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0017G
Price: N$1,515.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS STUDS SILVER

Sparkling Silver Paw Print Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0018S
Price: N$660.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-monkey-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Fun+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-monkey-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Fun+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 12

Page: 12

SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS STUDS GOLD

Sparkling Gold Paw Print Stud Earrings for Kids
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0018G
Price: N$730.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS STUDS GOLD

Southern Cross Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0001G
Price: N$955.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS STUDS SILVER

Southern Cross Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0001S
Price: N$810.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPICY CHEETAH PENDANT GOLD

Super Elegant Cheetah Face Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0011G
Price: N$2,490.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Southern+Cross+studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 13

Page: 13

SPICY CHEETAH PENDANT SILVER

Super Elegant Cheetah Face Silver pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0011S
Price: N$2,115.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO PENDANT SILVER

SAVE THE RHINO Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0012S
Price: N$1,385.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO PENDANT GOLD

SAVE THE RHINO Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0012G
Price: N$1,650.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO CUFF BRACELET SILVER

SAVE THE AFRICAN RHINO Silver Cuff Bracelet
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBB0012S
Price: N$2,745.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-cuff-bracelet-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Cuff+Bracelet+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 14

Page: 14

SAVE THE RHINO CUFF BRACELET GOLD

SAVE THE AFRICAN RHINO Gold Cuff Bracelet
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBB0012G
Price: N$3,495.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ELEPHANT CUFF BRACELET SILVER

African Elephant Silver Cuff Bracelet
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBB0014S
Price: N$2,130.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ELEPHANT CUFF BRACELET GOLD

African Elephant Gold Cuff Bracelet
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBB0014G
Price: N$2,690.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS CUFF BRACELET SILVER

Southern Cross Silver Cuff Bracelet
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBB0001S
Price: N$1,955.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-cuff-bracelet-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Cuff+Bracelet+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/elephant-cuff-bracelet-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Elephant+Cuff+Bracelet+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/elephant-cuff-bracelet-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Elephant+Cuff+Bracelet+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-cuff-bracelet-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Cuff+Bracelet+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 15

Page: 15

SOUTHERN CROSS CUFF BRACELET GOLD

Southern Cross Gold Cuff Bracelet
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBB0001G
Price: N$2,470.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

DAZZLING AFRICA STUDS GOLD

Africa Dazzle Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0013G
Price: N$795.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT STUDS GOLD

Sparkling African Continent Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0005G
Price: N$950.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

DAZZLING AFRICA STUDS SILVER

Africa Dazzle Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0013S
Price: N$700.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-cuff-bracelet-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Cuff+Bracelet+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/dazzling-africa-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Dazzling+Africa+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/dazzling-africa-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Dazzling+Africa+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 16

Page: 16

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT STUDS SILVER

Sparkling African Continent Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0005S
Price: N$810.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE STUDS GOLD

Chic Elephant Face Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0008G
Price: N$875.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE STUDS SILVER

Chic Elephant Face Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0008S
Price: N$750.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE STUDS GOLD

Baobab Tree of Wisdom Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0003G
Price: N$890.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baobab++Wisdom+Tree+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 17

Page: 17

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE STUDS SILVER

Baobab Tree of Wisdom Silver Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0003S
Price: N$755.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHIC ELEPHANT STUDS GOLD

Golden Elephant with Black detail Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0007G
Price: N$1,070.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHIC ELEPHANT STUDS SILVER

Silver Elephant with Black detail Stud Earrings
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0007S
Price: N$995.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS PENDANT GOLD

Southern Cross Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0001G
Price: N$1,090.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baobab+Wisdom+Tree+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 18

Page: 18

MIGHTY ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

Powerful African Elephant Face Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
50gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0002S
Price: N$1,080.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

MIGHTY ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Powerful African Elephant Face Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
50gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0002G
Price: N$1,290.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE PENDANT SILVER

Baobab Tree of Wisdom Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0003S
Price: N$1,260.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE PENDANT GOLD

Baobab Tree of Wisdom Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0003G
Price: N$1,490.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/mighty-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Mighty+Elephant+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/mighty-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Mighty+Elephant+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baobab+Wisdom+Tree+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Baobab++Wisdom+Tree+Pendant++Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 19

Page: 19

AFRICAN BIG 5 PENDANT SILVER

African Big Five Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
50gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0004S
Price: N$1,850.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AFRICAN BIG 5 PENDANT GOLD

African Big Five Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
50gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0004G
Price: N$2,240.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT PENDANT SILVER

Sparkling African Continent Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0005S
Price: N$1,000.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT PENDANT GOLD

Sparkling African Continent Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0005G
Price: N$1,170.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/african-big-5-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=African+Big+5+Pendant++Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/african-big-5-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=African+Big+5+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 20

Page: 20

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

Modern Origami Elephant Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0006S
Price: N$830.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Modern Origami Elephant Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0006G
Price: N$950.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHIC ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

Silver Elephant with Black detail Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0007S
Price: N$1,395.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHIC ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Golden Elephant with Black detail Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0007G
Price: N$1,640.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Pendant++Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Pendant++Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 21

Page: 21

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE PENDANT SILVER

Chic Elephant Face Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0008S
Price: N$1,070.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE PENDANT GOLD

Chic Elephant Face Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0008G
Price: N$1,265.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE PENDANT SILVER

Origami Giraffe Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0009S
Price: N$1,120.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE PENDANT GOLD

Origami Giraffe Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0009G
Price: N$1,320.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 22

Page: 22

GIRAFFE LOVE PENDANT SILVER

Giraffe Love Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0010S
Price: N$1,135.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE LOVE PENDANT GOLD

Giraffe Love Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0010G
Price: N$1,340.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS PENDANT SILVER

Southern Cross Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 × 2.5 × 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0001S
Price: N$945.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=African-Memories-in-a-Box&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 23

Page: 23

INDEX

A
African Big 5 Pendant Gold  19
African Big 5 Pendant Silver  19
Avant-garde Elephant Face Pendant Gold  21
Avant-garde Elephant Face Pendant Silver  21
Avant-garde Elephant Face Studs Gold  16
Avant-garde Elephant Face Studs Silver  16

B
Baby Giraffe Kids Pendant Gold  5
Baby Giraffe Kids Pendant Silver  5
Baby Giraffe Kids Studs Gold  4
Baby Giraffe Kids Studs Silver  3
Baobab Wisdom Tree Pendant Gold  18
Baobab Wisdom Tree Pendant Silver  18
Baobab Wisdom Tree Studs Gold  16
Baobab Wisdom Tree Studs Silver  17

C
Charming Monkey Kids Pendant Gold  5
Charming Monkey Kids Pendant Silver  4
Charming Monkey Kids Studs Gold  11
Charming Monkey Kids Studs Silver  10
Chic Elephant Pendant Gold  20
Chic Elephant Pendant Silver  20
Chic Elephant Studs Gold  17
Chic Elephant Studs Silver  17

D
Dazzling Africa Studs Gold  15
Dazzling Africa Studs Silver  15

E
Elephant Cuff Bracelet Gold  14
Elephant Cuff Bracelet Silver  14

F
Fun Elephant Kids Studs Gold  4
Fun Elephant Kids Studs Silver  4
Fun Elephant Pendant Gold  6
Fun Elephant Pendant Silver  7
Fun Monkey Kids Studs Gold  11
Fun Monkey Kids Studs Silver  11

G
Giraffe Love Pendant Gold  22
Giraffe Love Pendant Silver  22
Giraffe Love Studs Gold  9
Giraffe Love Studs Silver  8
Giraffe Pendant Gold  21
Giraffe Pendant Silver  21
Giraffe Studs Gold  8
Giraffe Studs Silver  8



Namibia Craft Shop Page: 24

Page: 24

M
Mighty Elephant Pendant Gold  18
Mighty Elephant Pendant Silver  18
My Simba Kids Studs Gold  3
My Simba Kids Studs Silver  3
My Simba Pendant Gold  7
My Simba Pendant Silver  7

O
Origami Elephant Pendant Gold  20
Origami Elephant Pendant Silver  20
Origami Elephant Studs Gold  8
Origami Elephant Studs Silver  7

P
Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Pendant Gold  6
Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Pendant Silver  6
Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Studs Gold  10
Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Studs Silver  10

R
Rhino Kids Pendant Gold  2
Rhino Kids Pendant Silver  2
Rhino Kids Studs Gold  3
Rhino Kids Studs Silver  2

S
SAVE THE RHINO Cuff Bracelet Gold  14
SAVE THE RHINO Cuff Bracelet Silver  13
SAVE THE RHINO Pendant Gold  13
SAVE THE RHINO Pendant Silver  13
SAVE THE RHINO Studs Gold  10
SAVE THE RHINO Studs Silver  9
Southern Cross Cuff Bracelet Gold  15
Southern Cross Cuff Bracelet Silver  14
Southern Cross Pendant Gold  17
Southern Cross Pendant Silver  22
Southern Cross Studs Gold  12
Southern Cross studs Silver  12
Sparkling African Continent Pendant Gold  19
Sparkling African Continent Pendant Silver  19
Sparkling African Continent Studs Gold  15
Sparkling African Continent Studs Silver  16
Sparkling Paw Print Kids Pendant Gold  5
Sparkling Paw Print Kids Pendant Silver  6
Sparkling Paw Print Kids Studs Gold  12
Sparkling Paw Print Kids Studs Silver  11
Spicy Cheetah Pendant Gold  12
Spicy Cheetah Pendant Silver  13
Spicy Cheetah Studs Gold  9
Spicy Cheetah Studs Silver  9


